10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Dr. = Doctor

drawn
drew
draw
equipment
equipped
equip
extremely
exfreme
fearful
fear
functional
function
furniture

future

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Spelling List #19

gathering

heavily
heavier
heavy
hundred
imagine
image
inches
independent
individual
influence
innocent
instance
instrumental

insfrument



